Resultatlista

Junior-SM 10 m

Savsjo - 15-16 mars 2008

Jonkopings Skyttegille
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Resultat DJA

1

0 N Ok~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Elin Karlsson
Therese Lundell
Kristina Haggstrém
Therese Hermansson
Emma Skenning
Mathilda Widell
Mimmi Steen
Maria Hagglund
Karin Blom

Helena Larsson
Britta Mattsson
Anna Ofverstrém
Johanna Eriksson
Hanna Ogren
Emelie Larsson
Terés Persson
Julia Magnusson
Sara Nyberg
Camilla Karlsson
Jennie Pfannenstill
Anna Lundgren
Sofia Andersson
Maria Stahl

Malin Isaksson
Helena Mansson
Emma Lindgren
Sofia Akesson

Elin Berg

Sofia Larsson
Elisabeth Svensson
Josefine Carlsson

Rebecca Nordh Schénbeck

Emelie Ahlgren
Martina Johansson
Martina Martinsson
Sabina Fagerlund
Anna Kristoffersson
Madeleine Nilsson
Linda Camitz
Larsson Veronika
Bergdahl Sara
Katarina Rohdin
Johanna Ignarsson
Elinor Engstrém
Karla Géransson

Junior-SM 10 meter i Savsjo
15-16/3 2008

Resultat klassvis

Gullabo
Joénkdping
Ramselefors
Eringsboda
Rydaholm
Vésteras
Halmstad/Snéstorp
Ramselefors
Forstraskhed
Gullabo

Forsa

Eskilstuna
Faltjagarna
Ramselefors
Skoga-Eksharad
Vésteras

116/Lv6

Nyképing
Vastervik
Sjuharadsbygden
Halmstad/Snéstorp
Eskilstuna
Nykdping
Lekvattnet
Kévlinge
Strangnas
Kévlinge
Faltjagarna
Faltjagarna
Soraby

Ossijd

Sj6bo
Sjuh&radsbygden
Halmstad/Sndstorp
Déadesjo

Dadesjo

Alvesta

Ystad
Sjuhdradsbygden
Qulan

Qulan

Berga
Sjuhdradsbygden
Sddermalm & Liljeholmen
Alvesta

98
98
99
99
99
98
98
97
99
99
93
95
97
98
97
96
99
93
94
97
97
95
96
96
92
96
96
94
97
95
97
94
95
91
93
95
90
89
92
90
90
92
92
84
80

100
97
98
99
97
97

100
98
98
98

100
98
96
96

100
97
95
98
97
97
96
94
94
97
97
97
97
95
94
93
93
91
91
94
90
94
92
95
90
92
87
86
86
87
75

98
99
98
98
96
99
97
97
97
97
96
97
98
97
96
97
97
98
98
93
96
97
96
95
96
94
95
94
96
95
97
95
98
96
93
88
90
94
89
91
90
90
90
84
79

99
99
98
97
100
97
96
97
95
95
99
98
97
97
94
96
95
96
96
97
95
97
97
95
97
95
94
98
94
96
91
96
92
93
93
92
96
87
91
89
93
91
85
84
86

395
393
393
393
392
391
391
389
389
389
388
388
388
388
387
386
386
385
385
384
384
383
383
383
382
382
382
381
381
379
378
376
376
374
369
369
368
365
362
362
360
359
353
339
320



Resultat DJB

1

0 N o~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Carolina Hallén
Johanna Lindstrém
Cecilia Runarsson
Emma Arvidsson
Emelie Fagerstrém
Hanna Séker
Emma Norling
Saara Pettersson
Lisa Spelmans
Malin Carlsson
Sara Ostlund
Chatrin Jénsson
Louise Olofsson
Sara Manneby
Amanda Skarner
Annmari Nilsson
Erika Nordvall
Viktoria Hansen
Anna Fridolfsson
Josefin Lindman
Veronica Jakobsson
Rebecha Ramstrém
Ida Rosén

Tina Jonsson
Caroline Karlsson
Matilda Karlsson
Linnéa Aaro
Johansson Johanna
Amanda Landin
Emelie Hall
Johanna Basth
Malin Bengtsson
Sofia Wallin

Annika Petersson
Isabelle Rosengren
Andersson Amanda
Sabina Fernstrom
Camilla Oskarsson
Sofia Brostrém
Sabine Persson

Victoria Simonsen-Wihlst

Gabriella Grenander
Emmy Nilsson
Cornelia Brattborn

Nyképing
Forsa
Gimo
Alvesta
Aspd
Skoga-Eksharad
Eskilstuna
Vésteras
Ludvika
Ossjd
Uddevallanejden
Gullabo
Roasj6
Ringamala
Aspd
Lekvattnet
Gallivare
Ystad
Gullabo
Séraby
Sj6bo
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Alvesta
Berga
Ringamala
119

Qulan
Brénnestad
Vellinge
Skoga-Ekshérad
Gullabo
Forsa
Séraby
Tomelilla
Qulan
Gimo
Almhult
119
Vésteras
Almhult
Tomelilla
Ringamala
Séraby

99
96
98
99
98
99
97
97
95
92
98
95
95
96
97
96
98
95
94
96
96
93
95
95
95
96
91
94
90
96
90
92
91
91
95
91
92
87
87
89
91
78
80
63

98
99
96
95
98
97
94
96
95
97
92
96
95
97
94
95
92
95
95
93
95
96
93
94
94
96
93
92
93
91
93
94
94
94
89
91
87
90
86
86
87
85
84
81

98
100
99
97
95
98
97
98
98
97
96
95
98
92
95
96
91
94
96
99
90
93
95
94
92
90
95
93
97
92
94
93
92
87
91
87
90
89
89
88
87
87
86
82

99
98
97
98
97
94
98
93
95
96
96
96
94
96
94
93
98
95
94
91
97
96
95
95
96
93
94
94
93
93
93
91
92
95
92
94
90
90
91
86
81
84
83
83

394
393
390
389
388
388
386
384
383
382
382
382
382
381
380
380
379
379
379
379
378
378
378
378
377
375
373
373
373
372
370
370
369
367
367
363
359
356
353
349
346
334
333
309

(-2p regel 7.6.6.2.1.1)



Resultat DJC

1

0 N Ok~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Susanna Olsson
Amanda Carlsson
Annie Andersson
Sofie Hansson
Sarah Nilsson
Terese Enberg
Hanna Spelmans
Evelina Nyrell
Lina Persson
Julia Hilding
Jessica Vorbau
Ronja Nordh Schénbeck
Lovisa Lautrup
Hilda Pettersson
Gina Pfannenstill
Rudmo Pernilla
Frida Svensson
Filippa Dahlkild
Emelie Persson
Josefin Jaktlund
Jessica Lindman
Moa Géransson
Roksana Batarowice

Ringamala
Soraby

Roasjo

Sj6bo

Ystad

Ludvika

Ludvika
Sjuharadsbygden
Skoga-Eksharad
Kviberg
Trelleborg

Sj6bo

Sjébo

116/Lv6
Sjuhdradsbygden
Qulan

Almhult
Joénkdping
Berga

Soraby

Séraby

Alvesta

Séraby

100
96
96
94
96
93
95
89
89
92
93
86
90
88
87
88
83
87
79
64
71
73
80

98
97
91
97
93
95
93
97
93
93
90
93
85
87
88
83
90
83
79
80
81
77
66

98
97
98
94
95
93
90
95
95
94
93
89
93
87
88
88
87
82
82
76
68
73
79

95
96
99
94
94
95
96
90
93
91
91
93
92
93
90
92
90
83
65
81
77
69
67

391
386
384
379
378
376
374
371
370
370
367
361
360
355
353
351
350
335
305
301
297
292
292



Resultat HJA
1 Mikael Svensson

Robin Lindberg
Rasmus Eriksson
Jonas Lofgren
Emil Jonsson
Sonny Ostlund
Fredrik Larsson
Martin Ohlsson

9 Sam Andersson
10 Christian Johansson
11 Martin Lindblad
12 Niklas Karlsson
13 Kenny Sortely
14 Johan Soldin
15 Richard Engstrom
16 Skoogh Tommy
17 Robin Jacobsson
18 Daniel Berntsson
19 Jesper Hoff
20 Alexander Neuman
21 Per Jonsson
22 Jimmy Karlsson
23 Erik Gustafsson
24 Gustav Svensk
25 Patrik Sverin
26 Marcus Haal
27 André Stenman
28 Joakim Olsson
29 Henrik Preiholt
30 Henrysson Henrik
31 Joakim Eliasson
32 Erik Modig
33 Andreas Jansson
34 Jonas Bromihn
35 Mattias Alriksson
36 Karl Léwenberg

0 NO o~ WODN

Aspd

Gefle

Figeholm

Asp6

Gallivare
Uddevallanejden
Forsa

Gullabo
Kavlinge
Kviberg

Gimo
Faltjagarna
Soéraby
Eskilstuna
Grimeton

Qulan

Kalmar

Ossijo

Roasjé

116/Lv6
Kristianstad
Vastervik
Rydaholm
Forsa
Malmdskyttarna
Jonkoéping

119
Sjuharadsbygden
Eskilstuna
Qulan

Kviberg
Trelleborg
Gimo

Almhult

Roasjo
Sodermalm & Lilieholmen

99
95
97
97
95
95
97
95
98
97
93
95
95
94
91
96
96
98
93
93
96
96
97
96
94
96
92
94
96
90
95
90
95
90
90
90

98
99
95
95
100
96
96
97
97
96
95
93
97
97
96
99
95
90
95
94
95
95
92
94
97
95
96
95
94
92
94
91
92
93
88
80

99
96
95
98
97
98
97
98
94
95
96
98
97
92
98
99
94
96
96
97
96
96
93
97
92
95
94
94
99
96
90
96
93
87
90
86

98
97
96
95
98
98
97
95
100
98
96
95
96
95
96
95
93
97
99
96
96
91
94
92
93
93
92
92
77
94
91
90
90
86
92
84

96
96
99
99
95
95
98
96
96
93
99
96
95
98
97
96
97
96
94
94
94
97
94
94
93
91
94
92
94
91
93
93
93
90
92
78

99
98
98
96
95
96
93
96
91
96
95
96
93
96
94
87
95
93
93
95
92
93
96
92
95
93
93
93
99
92
91
93
88
97
90
85

589
581
580
580
580
578
578
577
576
575
574
573
573
572
572
572
570
570
570
569
569
568
566
565
564
563
561
560
559
555
554
553
551
543
542
503

(regel 7.6.4.5.2)



Resultat HJB

1

0 N Ok~ WD

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Christian Braneman
Robin Hall

Johan Christensson
Joakim Sundstréom

Ricky Ostlie-Johansso

Johan Hoff
Magnus Kring
Joel Northfell

Spénnar Mats Eriksson

Olle Loéfberg

Carl Storck
Gustav Engkvist
Daniel Martensson
Oskar Larsson
Alexander Ahlgren
Stefan Andersson
Patrik Lundstrém
Jesper Lind

Niklas Dahlqvist
Fredric Stolt
Marcus Andersson
Christer Nederman
Johan Martensson
Zebastian Lindahl
Andreas Strand
Niklas Skogh
Mattias Vorbau
Daniel Sandahl
Martin Stahl
Daniel Skenning
Jakobsson Marcus
Richard Olofsson
Robin Malmberg

Resultat HJC

1

0 N o~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Mattias Friberg
Johansson Peter
Fredrik Bergstrom
Marcus Jacobsson
Anton Nilsen

Tom Axelsson

Axel Arvidsson
Bjorn Stenestam
Kaikkonen Eemil
Mattias Isaksson
Kim Hall

Albin Strand
Haapaniemi Hampus
Magnus Gransbo
Viktor Eriksson
Janos Dani
Benyamin Bergqvist
Richard Fransson
Christoffer Lund
Rasmus Svensson
Jacob Nygren
Christoffer Jonsson
Viktor Nilsson

Vastervik
Vellinge
Vellinge
Lekvattnet
Filipstad

Roasj6

Forsa
Ringamala
Lima

Eskilstuna
Alvesta
Brénnestad
Eskilstuna
Malméskyttarna
Sjuhdradsbygden
Trelleborg
Sjébo
Trelleborg
Linkdping
Kristianstad
Kviberg
Eskilstuna
Kubikenborg
Svedala-Bérringe
Almhult

Forsa
Trelleborg
Joénkdping
Nykdping
Rydaholm
Qulan
Uddevallanejden
Trelleborg

Vaxjo
Qulan
Vaxjo
Kviberg
Vaxjo
Kviberg
Alvesta
Ludvika
Qulan

119
Vellinge
Almhult
Qulan
Vellinge
Eskilstuna
Alvesta
Trelleborg
Rydaholm
119

Vaxjoé
Soraby
Alvesta
Soraby

96
95
96
96
95
95
95
92
92
93
97
92
94
96
94
93
92
87
91
93
98
93
91
90
91
93
92
88
88
88
86
77
85

94
92
94
97
93
92
95
95
94
90
93
85
89
83
88
85
87
92
74
81
77
75
68

95
96
96
93
96
93
94
95
91
93
93
93
89
97
90
94
92
89
87
92
88
93
88
93
88
91
85
89
83
81
88
82
86

95
98
96
94
95
93
93
93
90
91
90
92
92
93
93
90
81
86
83
84
79
80
71

99
97
97
96
94
98
97
93
96
95
91
96
92
91
92
96
96
96
91
88
93
94
92
91
91
86
89
93
86
90
80
82
78

97
96
95
95
96
93
94
91
92
89
91
90
87
88
85
90
83
72
81
79
82
76
83

98
97
97
96
95
95
94
95
96
97
97
92
97
89
92
92
92
93
96
92
93
86
92
86
88
91
89
86
88
89
79
76
77

98
97
98
96
95
94
89
91
92
93
88
94
88
90
88
87
88
86
94
82
87
78
73

98
97
91
99
95
96
93
94
94
94
95
98
97
95
96
91
91
93
94
94
91
89
90
93
91
90
92
87
92
83
87
86
75

97
94
93
97
96
93
85
88

92
92
90

89
82
81

89
84
89
82

57

95
96
99
96
95
93
96
98
97
94
91
91
92
92
95
93
94
94
93
93
89
95
93
90
92
89
90
84
82
83
83
83
78

97
90
89
95
91
96
90
84

90
88
90

85
85
83

84
83
87
79

74

581
578
576
576
570
570
569
567
566
566
564
562
561
560
559
559
557
552
552
552
552
550
546
543
541
540
537
527
519
514
503
486
479

384
383
383
382
379
372
371
370
368
363
362
361
356
354
354
352
339
336
332
326
325
309
295

/ 578
/ 567
/ 565
/ 574
/ 566
/ 561
/ 546
/ 542

/ 545
/ 542
/ 541

/ 528
/ 521
/ 516

/ 509
/ 499
/ 502
/ 486

/ 426



Junior-SM 10 meter i Savsjo

15-16/3 2008

Resultat lagtavling

Resultat Damjunior

1

10

Ramselefors
Kristina Haggstrom
Maria Hagglund
Hanna Ogren

Gullabo

Elin Karlsson
Helena Larsson
Chatrin J6nsson

Nykdping
Carolina Hallén
Sara Nyberg
Maria Stahl

Vasteras
Mathilda Widell
Terés Persson
Saara Pettersson

Eskilstuna

Anna Ofverstrém
Emma Norling
Sofia Andersson

Forsa

Johanna Lindstrém
Britta Mattsson
Sofia Wallin

Faltjagarna
Johanna Eriksson
Elin Berg

Sofia Larsson

Ringamala
Susanna Olsson
Sara Manneby
Matilda Karlsson

Skoga-Ekshéarad
Hanna Saker
Emelie Larsson
Johanna Basth

Alvesta

Emma Arvidsson
Tina Jénsson

Anna Kristoffersson

393
389
388

395
389
382

394
385
383

391
386
384

388
386
383

393
388
369

388
381
381

391
381
375

388
387
370

389
378
368

1170

1166

1162

1161

1157

1150

1150

1147

1145

1135



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Sjébo
Sofie Hansson
Veronica Jakobsson

Rebecca Nordh Schénbeck

Ludvika

Lisa Spelmans
Terese Enberg
Hanna Spelmans

Sjuharadsbygden
Jennie Pfannenstill
Emelie Ahigren
Linda Camitz

Ystad

Viktoria Hansen
Sarah Nilsson
Madeleine Nilsson

Qulan

Johansson Johanna
Larsson Veronika
Bergdahl Sara

Soraby(Lag 1)
Amanda Carlsson
Josefin Lindman
Cornelia Brattborn

Almhult

Camilla Oskarsson

Frida Svensson

Victoria Simonsen-Wihlst

Berga

Caroline Karlsson
Katarina Rohdin
Emelie Persson

Soraby(Lag 2)
Josefin Jaktlund
Jessica Lindman
Roksana Batarowice

Gimo
Cecilia Runarsson
Sabina Fernstrom

[16/Lv6
Julia Magnusson
Hilda Pettersson

379
378
376

383
376
374

384
376
362

379
378
365

373
362
360

386
379
309

356
350
346

377
359
305

301
297
292

390
359

386
355

1133

1133

1122

1122

1095

1074

1052

1041

890

749

741



Resultat Herrjunior

1 Forsa 1712
Fredrik Larsson 578
Magnus Kring 569
Gustav Svensk 565

2 Vaxjo 1709
Mattias Friberg 578
Anton Nilsen 566
Fredrik Bergstrém 565

3 Kviberg 1703
Christian Johansson 575
Marcus Jacobsson 574
Joakim Eliasson 554

4 Eskilstuna(Lag 1) 1697
Johan Soldin 572
Olle Lofberg 566
Henrik Preiholt 559

5 Vellinge 1696
Robin Hall 578
Johan Christensson 576
Kim Hall 542

6 Trelleborg 1664
Stefan Andersson 559
Erik Modig 553
Jesper Lind 552

7 Eskilstuna(Lag 2) 1632
Daniel Martensson 561
Christer Nederman 550
Viktor Eriksson 521

8 Alvesta 1626
Carl Storck 564
Axel Arvidsson 546
Janos Dani 516

9 Almhult 1625
Jonas Bromihn 543
Andreas Strand 541
Albin Strand 541

10 119 1605
André Stenman 561
Mattias Isaksson 545
Christoffer Lund 499

11 Rydaholm 1589
Erik Gustafsson 566
Daniel Skenning 514

Richard Fransson 509



12

13

14

Qulan

Skoogh Tommy
Henrysson Henrik
Kaikkonen Eemil

Soraby

Kenny Sortely
Jacob Nygren
Viktor Nilsson

Malmaéskyttarna
Patrik Sverin
Oskar Larsson
Fredrick Nilsson

572
555
368

573
486
426

564
560

1495

1485

1124





